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Cod. 5823.B 

 
 

 
Internal dimensions 
Dimensioni interne 

in. 
mm 

22.83 
580 

17.32 
440 

8.66 
220 

2.36 
60 

6.30 
160 

External dimensions 
Dimensioni esterne 

in. 
mm 

26.38 
670 

20.08 
510 

10.31 
262 

- 
- 

- 
- 

Weight Empty 
Peso Vuota 

lbs 
kg 

20.22 
9.17 

Weight with Foam 
Peso con Spugna 

lbs 
kg 

22.93 
10.40 

Buoyancy 
Galleggiamento 

lbs 
kg 

80.91 
36.7 

Volume 
Volume 

gallons 
litri 

14.82 
56.1 

Temp. Rating 
Temp. Supportata 

fahrenheit 
celsius 

-27.4/194 
-33/+90 



 

 

NEOSEAL 58  

Neoprene seal  

 

LABELCOVER 5822  

PVC WATERPROOF I.D. LABEL Identification label (with protective cover)  

 

PURGEVALVE.B  

PURGEVALVE.B  

 

FOAM .5822  

FOAM KIT  

 

JAM FREE LATCHES  

Jam free latches with user-friendly leverage opening mechanisn  

 

SIDE HANDLES  

 

SELF-OILING FREE RUNNING WHEELS  

 

Internal Slots  

All cases are provided with inernal slots for optional "panel mounting brackets" or "panel mounting rings" 

 

TELESCOPIC HANDLE  

 


